SPECIFICATION / ORDER FORMAT DIMENSIONAL INFO.
model no.            finish                                          *feed location         options                                    lamp                     *fixture length range
type:BFL292
LINEAR T5 FLUORESCENT
remote ballast T5 fluorescent fixture
SPECIFICATIONS |
d
is

 � UL and ULC listed for dry and damp locations
 � Requires a remote ballast and enclosure (ordered separately)
 � Integral electronic high power factor ballast option available
(consult factory for availability)
 � IBEW manufactured and labeled
 � Made in the U.S.A.
          NOTE: Lamp holders are wired for instant start ballasts.  For rapid start
          wiring, add suffix "/RS" to catalog number.
0
1
.2
0
0
9
    BFL292-8 /CH - polished chrome /CL - customer left /RS - rapid start 8w T5 13-5/8" - 22-5/8"
    BFL292-13 /SA - satin aluminum /CR - customer right (required for program start ballasts) 13w T5 22-11/16" - 23-7/8"
    BFL292-14 /BR - polished brass *customer point of view /DL - damp location 14w T5 23-15/16" - 35-11/16"
    BFL292-21 /CU - custom finish 21w T5 35-3/4" - 47-7/16"
    BFL292-28 (consult factory) 28w T5 47-1/2" - 59-5/16"
    BFL292-35 35w T5 59-3/8" +
    BFL292-24 24w T5 HO 23-15/16" - 35-11/16"
    BFL292-39 39w T5 HO 35-3/4" - 47-7/16"
    BFL292-54 54w T5 HO 47-1/2" - 59-5/16"
    BFL292-80 80w T5 HO 59-3/8" +
*specify to the nearest 1/16"
3/16” Mounting Hole
5/8” x 1 Slotted Feed Hole
type:BFL292  |  ACCESSORIES